
WFV7



No. Part Name REF NAV

1

Funnel 10 mm SS7-F10

Funnel 20 mm SS7-F20

Funnel 30 mm SS7-F30

Funnel 35 mm SS7-F35

2 Trefoil nut

3 Connection SS7-05

4 Base plate

14 S/S cylinder

5 Valve

6 Screw M10x20

7 Spring

8 Pressure plate SS7-11

9 Gasket Φ5

10 Screw M5x12

11 Rubber ring

12 Screw M4x10

13 Gland

15 Right shelf

16 Rack

17 Stanchion

18 Pin Φ4x20

19 Gear module

20 Shelf

21 Shaft gear B

22 Key 5x15

23 Big gear

24 Gasket Φ8

25 Screw M8x16

26 Handlebar cover

27 Screw SS7-30

28 Handlebar

29 Nut M10

30 Handle

31 Domed nut M8

32 Shaft gear A

33 Screw M8x12

34 Spring

35 Bracket B

36 Left shelf

37 Bracket A SS7-40

38 Bottom plate

39 Nut M8

40 Rubber foot


